VENUE OVERVIEW

LEGENDARY VENUE, EPIC EVENTS!

Step into the 1920’s and wow your guests at The Belasco. Located in the heart of
the downtown historic Los Angeles theatre district, the Belasco is the city’s premier
multi-purpose event and entertainment venue. This incredible venue features
multiple event spaces, state-of-the-art lighting and sound, and an exception staff in
an atmosphere that will exceed the expectations of even the most discerning guest.

With over 40,000 square feet and accommodating 40-1,500 guests, our talented
staff handles every detail, so you don’t have to!

THE BELASCO
1050 S. Hill Street
Los Angeles, CA 90015
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BONNIE ROBLES | DIRECTOR OF SALES
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SPECS & MINIMUMS

VINTAGE

BAR & LOUNGE

Room Rental
Production Fee
Bar Minimum

RATE
$2,500
$350

$1,500

MAIN ROOM SUN-WED

Room Rental
Production Fee
Bar Minimum
(Less than 500 Guests)
Bar Minimum
(600+ Guests)

RATE
$10,000
$2,500

$10,000

$20 pp

MAIN & 1926 SUN-WED

Room Rental
Production Fee
Bar Minimum
(Less than 650 Guests)
Bar Minimum
(650+ Guests)

RATE
$15,000
$2,500

$13,000

$20 pp

FULL VENUE SUN-WED

Room Rental
Production Fee
Bar Minimum
(Less than 1000 Guests)
Bar Minimum
(1000+ Guests)

ROOM
Vintage Bar &
Lounge
1926
Below
Outdoor Patio
(ground level)
Roofdeck Patio
Balcony
Main Room
Full Venue

RATE
$20,000
$3,500

$20,000

$20 pp

RECEPTION
40-80

250
200

125

100

N/A

700
1500

1926 or
BELOW

Room Rental
Production Fee
Bar Minimum

RATE
$5,000
$1,000
$3,000

MAIN ROOM THRS-SAT

Room Rental
Production Fee
Bar Minimum

(Less than 650 Guests)

Bar Minimum
(600+ Guests)

RATE
$12,500
$2,500

$10,000

$20 pp

MAIN & 1926 THRS-SAT

Room Rental
Production Fee
Bar Minimum

(Less than 650 Guests)

Bar Minimum
(650+ Guests)

RATE
$17,5000
$2,500

$13,000

$20 pp

FULL VENUE THRS-SAT

Room Rental
Production Fee
Bar Minimum

(Less than 1000 Guests)

Bar Minimum
(1000+ Guests)

RATE
$25,000
$3,500

$25,000

$25 pp

BANQUET THEATER
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470

N/A

225
N/A

N/A
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150
500
875
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GUIDELINES

ROOM RENTAL FEE includes use of Full Venue, Main Room & 1926 for an 8-hour
rental (example: 3-hour event with 3 hours of load-in and 2 hours of load-out).
Includes use of Vintage Bar & Lounge and Below for a 6-hour rental (example: 3-hour
event with 2 hours of load-in and 1 hours of load-out).

Also included is post event cleaning and in-house furniture as available. Rates are
subject to change.

EVENT STAFF included in Room Rental fee includes event manager, house crew and
security staff for a 3-hour event. Additional staff quoted as needed @ $25 per hour
per staff member based on event needs.

POLICE & MEDICAL are additional based on event needs and number of guests.

PRODUCTION FEE includes use of house sound and lights system, production
manager, and house technicians based on selected room. Additional fees based on
band rider, timeline and enhanced security needs.

FOOD & BEVERAGE: Catering to be arranged with one of our preferred caterers. Bar
service and staffing arranged by venue based on event needs. Bar Minimum can be
reached via hosted or cash bar. If hosted bar, 20% Administrative Fee will apply. Bar
package quotes available on request. Bar staffing fees additional.

NEED NAME TALENT? WE CAN HELP!

As the world’s largest live entertainment company, our talent buyers are the best in
the business. Utilizing relationships and buying power, we have access to the top
national acts and artists. Let us help you book your favorite entertainment, in or out
of a Live Nation venue!
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