LEGENDARY VENUE, EPIC EVENTS!

Step into the 1920's and wow your guests at The Belasco. Located in the heart of the downtown historic Los Angeles theatre district, the Belasco is the city's premier multi-purpose event and entertainment venue. This incredible venue features multiple event spaces, state-of-the-art lighting and sound, and an exception staff in an atmosphere that will exceed the expectations of even the most discerning guest.

With over 40,000 square feet and accommodating 40-1,500 guests, our talented staff handles every detail, so you don't have to!

THE BELASCO 1050 S. Hill Street Los Angeles, CA 90015



CONTACT BONNIE ROBLES | DIRECTOR OF SALES 323.422.6545 | BONNIEROBLES@LIVENATION.COM



JE BELASCO

VINTAGE BAR & LOUNGE

	RATE
Room Rental	\$2,500
Production Fee	\$350
Bar Minimum	\$1,500

1926 or BELOW

_	
	RATE
Room Rental	\$5,000
Production Fee	\$1,000
Bar Minimum	\$3,000

MAIN ROOM SUN-WED

	RATE
Room Rental	\$10,000
Production Fee	\$2,500
Bar Minimum (Less than 500 Guests)	\$10,000
Bar Minimum (600+ Guests)	\$20 pp

MAIN ROOM THRS-SAT

	RATE	
Room Rental	\$12,500	
Production Fee	\$2,500	
Bar Minimum (Less than 650 Guests)	\$10,000	
Bar Minimum (600+ Guests)	\$20 pp	

MAIN & 1926 SUN-WEDRATERoom RentalProduction Fee\$2,500Bar Minimum(Less than 650 Guests)Bar MinimumBar MinimumBar Minimum

(650+ Guests)

MAIN & 1926 THRS-SAT

	RATE
Room Rental	\$17,5000
Production Fee	\$2,500
Bar Minimum (Less than 650 Guests)	\$13,000
Bar Minimum (650+ Guests)	\$20 pp

FULL VENUE SUN-WED FULL VENUE THRS-SAT RATE RATE Room Rental \$20,000 Room Rental \$25,000 **Production Fee** \$3,500 **Production Fee** \$3,500 Bar Minimum Bar Minimum \$20,000 \$25,000 (Less than 1000 Guests) (Less than 1000 Guests) Bar Minimum Bar Minimum \$25 pp \$20 pp (1000+ Guests) (1000+ Guests)

\$20 pp

ROOM	RECEPTION	BANQUET	THEATER
Vintage Bar & Lounge	40-80	40	N/A
1926	250	150	225
Below	200	N/A	N/A
Outdoor Patio (ground level)	125	75	N/A
Roofdeck Patio	100	60	N/A
Balcony	N/A	N/A	150
Main Room	700	300	500
Full Venue	1500	470	875



ROOM RENTAL FEE includes use of Full Venue, Main Room & 1926 for an 8-hour rental (example: 3-hour event with 3 hours of load-in and 2 hours of load-out). Includes use of Vintage Bar & Lounge and Below for a 6-hour rental (example: 3-hour event with 2 hours of load-in and 1 hours of load-out).

Also included is post event cleaning and in-house furniture as available. Rates are subject to change.

EVENT STAFF included in Room Rental fee includes event manager, house crew and security staff for a 3-hour event. Additional staff quoted as needed @ \$25 per hour per staff member based on event needs.

POLICE & MEDICAL are additional based on event needs and number of guests.

PRODUCTION FEE includes use of house sound and lights system, production manager, and house technicians based on selected room. Additional fees based on band rider, timeline and enhanced security needs.

FOOD & BEVERAGE: Catering to be arranged with one of our preferred caterers. Bar service and staffing arranged by venue based on event needs. Bar Minimum can be reached via hosted or cash bar. If hosted bar, 20% Administrative Fee will apply. Bar package quotes available on request. Bar staffing fees additional.

NEED NAME TALENT? WE CAN HELP!

As the world's largest live entertainment company, our talent buyers are the best in the business. Utilizing relationships and buying power, we have access to the top national acts and artists. Let us help you book your favorite entertainment, in or out of a Live Nation venue!





MAIN ROOM



1926



VINTAGE BAR & LOUNGE



BELOW



